OVERSIGHT BOARD OF THE
SUCCESSOR AGENCY TO THE NEWARK REDEVELOPMENT AGENCY
Special Meeting Agenda
Wednesday, January 25, 2017
Newark City Hall, 5
th
Floor Conference Room
37101 Newark Boulevard

X
~ .....
o' .....
..-+-
Date to
Newark Last and Final Recognized Obligation Payment Schedule (ROPS) • ROPS Detail
July 1 , 2017 through D ecember 3 1, 2020
A Period B Period
Julv • December Januarv - June
Fund Sources Fund Sources
ROPS Period Bond Proceeds Other Funds RPTTF Admln RPTTF Six-Month Total ROPS Period Bond Proceeds Other Funds RPTTF Admin RPTTF Six-Month Total Twelve-Month Total
$ • $ • $ 121,355 $ . s 121,355 $ . s . s 94,341 s • $ 94,341 $ 215,696
ROPS17-18A 31,447 - $ 31,447 ROPS17-188 31,447 - $ 31,447 S 62,894
ROPS 18-19A 31 ,447 • $ 31,447 ROPS 18-198 31,447 - $ 31,447 S 62,894
ROPS 19-20A - 31 ,447 • $ 31,447 ROPS 19-208 31 .447 - $ 31,447 S 62,894
ROPS20-21A - 27,014 - s 27,014 ROPS 20-218 . s . s 27,014
ROPS21·22A . - • s ROPS21-228 . s $
ROPS22-23A - - . s ROPS22·238 - - s . s
ROPS 23-24A - - - s ROPS 23-246 • s • $
ROPS24-25A - - s ROPS 24-256 . s $
ROPS 25-26A - - $ ROPS 25-266 - . s $
ROPS26-27A $ ROPS 26-278 . . s . s
ROPS27·2BA • $ ROPS 27·2BB - • $ s
ROPS28-29A - $ ROPS 28-298 . s . s
ROPS29-30A $ ROPS 29-308 - • $ s
ROPS 30.31A $ ROPS 30-318 - - - $ s
ROPS31-32A $ ROPS31"328 - • $ s
ROPS32-33A s ROPS 32-.338 - . s s
ROPS33-34A s ROPS33-348 - • $ . s
ROPS 34-35A s ROPS 34-358 . • $ s
ROPS 35-36A . s ROPS 35-368 . s s
ROPS 36-37A . s ROPS 36-378 - $ s
ROPS37·38A . s ROPS 37-388 - $ s
ROPS 38-39A - - . s ROPS 38-398 - $ s
ROPS 39-40A . s ROPS 39-408 . s s
ROPS40-41A s ROPS40-418 • $ s
ROPS41-42A - . s ROPS41-428 - s s